CNV-DMXR

11

12

13

21

2.2

3.1

3.2

4.1

51



6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4
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1.1
CNV-DMXR
1.2
DMX512 (USITT)
CNV-DMXR DMX512 0-10V
RDM
CNV-DMXR
1.3

DMX (Digital Multiple X)

DMX512: 512

RDM (Remote Device Management DMX512-A

CNV-DMXR DMX512 0-10Vv



2.1

2.2

DMX512

DMX512



3.1

1GHz 32
512Mb RAM
20GB

UTEK UT890

CNV-DMXR

3.2

Windows XP Windows 7

Microsoft .NET Framework 4.0



D UsBt0C :
H UTEK UT890

((— -

Vee
Gnd
Rxd-
Rxd+

T/R-

@PO OO

Purple: Dim+
Gray: Dim -
Black: 12v

T/R+

Inventronics
CNV-DMXR

Purple: DMX+
Gray: DMX-
Black: Shield
12 VDC, 200mA Max
4.1
1. CNV-DMXR  UTEK UT890
a.CNV-DMXR Data+ uT890 T/R+
b. CNV-DMXR Data- uUT890 T/R-
CNV-DMXR  DMX uT890
c.Dim- DC 12VDC- 12vDC-
d. Vaux DC 12VDC+ 12VDC-
e. CNV-DMXR 200mA
2. CNV-DMXR




5.1

5.1.1 USB

1. USB_MCom.rar

2. USB_MCom.exe

USE_MCe  USBE_MCo
.exe r.rar

4.4.1.1 USB

@ C\FT20828\CDMUninstaller.exe

Bearch concluded after finding neo results matching VID_B8483 and PID 6BB1.
Deleting INF Files...
Nl 2 hmaibanan,
Searching...C:~Mindows\inf “oenl
Searching...C:“Mindows\inf*oenlB.inf
Searching...C: \Windows\infwenll.inf
Searching...C:\WMindows\infoenl2.inf
Searching...C: \Windows“\inf “oenl3.inf
Crmmen et Ao P
Searching...C:\Windows\inf “oenl5.inf
Learching. . .C:“\Windows“inf~oenl6.inf
Found FIDI data in C:“Windows\inf“oeml6.inf

pnputil.exe /f /d oeml6.infMicrosoft PnP
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o || =] ER & USB_MCom 0.10.0.1 Setup: Installing

@ Device Driver Installation Wizard
Welcome to the Device Driver
Installation Wizard!
™= [
This wizard helps you install the software drivers that some
computers devices need in order to worlc.
ose Cance To continue, click Next.
o T o < F—E @ E=Em >l | m%l
& USE MCom.exe 2014/5/8 1 B . 1,547 KB
& USB_MCom 0.10.0.1 Setup: Installing o || = &R
Device Driver Installation Wizard ﬁ

Completing the Device Driver
h{& Installation Wizard

The drivers were successfully installed on this computer.

You can now connect your device to this computer. I your device
came with instructions, please read them first.

Driver Nams Status

»/ FTDI CDM Driver Packa... Readyto use
s FTDI CDM Driver Packa... Ready to use

0

(ke =k | [ BE ]




5.1.2

2. PC Microsoft .NET Framework 4.0

https://www.microsoft.com/zh-cn/download/details.aspx?id=17718
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6.2

uSB

COMx x

Port




6.3

2

Read Curve (

CNV-DMXR

10



6.4

Write Curve (

11



6.5 DMX512

1 Read Address ( )

2 CNV-DMXR

12



6.6 DMX512

1 DMX512

2 Write Address ( )

13



6.7 DMX512

3 Dimming( )

1 512

2 CNV-DMXR

5.5 DMX512

DMX512

14



6.8

=

CNV-DMXR

Read Address (

Write Address (

Dimming ( )

F1

15

Alt




